
Coupe de France karaté, 6 mars 2016 
 

KATA individuel 
 

NOM Prénom M/F Catégorie   

GAUMARD Olivier M Soonen kyu 1er 

PROVOT Elodie F Senior noir 2iè 

TOUZET Dimitri M Senior 4iè 

STEPHAN John M Junior 1er 

GAUMARD Alan M Cadet 1er 

IMIZE Emilie F Cadet 2iè 

MENIN Margot F Cadet 3iè 

POULIN Teddy M Cadet 2iè 

BRIAND Léa F Minime 2iè 

GUILLEMINOT Gabin M Minime 2iè 

SOARES Ryan M Minime 1er 

ROUILLARD Yohann M Minime 5iè 

SOULAS Pauline F Minime 3iè 

BOUCHLAGHEM Waïl M Minime 3iè 

PENETRA Julien M Minime 4iè 

POULIN Tom M Benjamin 1er 

DIARRA Yamadou M Benjamin 2iè 

LASNE Clément M Pupille 2iè 

DELATTRE Mila F Pupille 2iè 

TOURNY Célya F Pupille 2iè 

RENGARTEN Lana F Pupille 2iè 

BRIAND Mathieu M Pupille 3iè 

LE JONCOUR Armand M Poussins 1er 

DEMOULIERE Emile M Poussins 3iè 

 

MANGIN Charles M Minime participé 

RAIMOND Maxence M Minime participé 

MONNOT Arnaud M Minime participé 

VACA Jade F Minime participé 

GAUMARD Yann M Benjamin participé 

SCHMITZ Arthur M Benjamin participé 

TOURNY Favio M Benjamin participé 

BONIN Thomas M Pupille participé 

BOUCHLAGHEM Sohaïb M Poussins participé 

 

 

 

 

  



 

KATA KUMIWAZA 
 

 

 

  

NOM Prénom M/F Catégorie Résultats  

PROVOT Elodie F Seniors noires 1er 

TOUZET Dimitri M Seniors noires 1er 

STEPHAN John M Seniors noires 1er 

     
GAUMARD Alan M Espoirs 2iè 

POULIN Teddy M Espoirs 2iè 

GUILLEMINOT Gabin M Espoirs 2iè 

     
IMIZE Emilie F Espoirs 1er 

MENIN Margot F Espoirs 1er 

BRIAND Léa F Espoirs 1er 

     
SOARES Ryan M Minimes 1er 

POULIN Tom M Minimes 1er 

MONNOT Arnaud M Minimes 1er 

   
 

 
BOUCHLAGHEM Waïl M Minimes 2iè 

TOURNY Favio M Minimes 2iè 

PENETRA Julien M Minimes 2iè 

     
DELATTRE Mila F Poussins 1er 

LE JONCOUR Armand M Poussins 1er 

TOURNY Célya F Poussins 1er 

   
 

 
BRIAND Mathieu M Avenirs 1er 

LASNE Clément M Avenirs 1er 

MANGIN  Charles M Avenirs 1er 

 
  

   
DIARRA Yamadou M Avenirs 2iè 

GAUMARD Yann M Avenirs 2iè 

BONIN Thomas M Avenirs 2iè 

     
RAIMOND Maxence M Avenirs 3iè 

ROUILLARD Yohann M Avenirs  3iè 

SCHMITZ Arthur M Avenirs 3iè 

     
RENGARTEN Lana F Avenirs 4iè 

SOULAS Pauline F Avenirs 4iè 

VACA Jade F Avenirs 4iè 



 

SHUYO WAZA KUMITE 
 

NOM Prénom M/F Catégorie Grades 

ceintures 

GAUMARD Olivier M Soonen 1er 

STEPHAN John M Junior 2iè 

IMIZE Emilie F Cadet 1er 

MENIN Margot F Cadet 2iè 

POULIN Teddy M Cadet 1er 

GAUMARD Alan M Cadet 2iè 

BRIAND Léa F Minime 1er 

VACA Jade F Minime 2iè 

SOULAS Pauline F Minime 3iè 

MONNOT Arnaud M Minime 1er 

SOARES Ryan M Minime 2iè 

RAIMOND Maxence M Minime 3iè 

GUILLEMINOT Gabin M Minime 4iè 

BOUCHLAGHEM Waïl M Minime 4iè 

ROUILLARD Yohann M Minime 5iè 

PENETRA Julien M Minime 5iè 

 

 

 

 

DOJO KUMITE 
 

 
 

NOM Prénom M/F Catégorie Résultats 

PROVOT Elodie F Senior noire 1er 

 

 

 


